

Civ DJ /2025  
Aman Jain Vs. Sandeep Kumar

01.11.2025

Fresh suit received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: None for plaintiff.

Matter be put up for consideration on 12.11.2025.

(Dharmender Singh)  
District Judge-01(West)  
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/01.11.2025