

Civ DJ 1007/25
AMAN JAIN Vs. SANDEEP KUMAR

16.03.2026

Present: None for parties.

Put up for appearance of parties and further proceedings
on **01.06.2026**.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West), THC
Delhi/16.03.2026